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16/12/2567 | RV-00032/68 | Turusiemisiu ntudndyaguluih. 200.00 200.00
30/01/2568 | RV-00060/68 | lumnusienissy sanluddegaqulusi.. 1,100.00 1,300.00
31/01/2568 | RV-00061/68 |Tunmumensdu sntudndaguini.. 1,000.00 2,300.00
20/05/2568 | RV-00070/68 |lurumemsiuantuddasuluia.. 200.00 2,500.00
20/05/2568 | Rv-00072/68 |lurusiemsiuantuddgasilui.. 566.00 3,066.00
20/05/2568 | RV-00074/68 |lunusismisiuanludadyasiluia.. 200.00 3,266.00
20/05/2568 | Rv-00075/68 | lurusemsiunnluddyaguluing.. 200.00 3,466.00
20/05/2568 | RV-00076/68 |lusumemsivanludrfiyaguluiig.. 200.00 3,666.00
20/05/2568 | RV-00077/68 ‘lmhuswmﬁ'umn'luehﬁtgasitl'luﬁwa... 400.00 4,066.00
20/05/2568 | RV-00078/68 |lunmumemsiunnluddgaguluia.. 600.00 4,666.00
20/05/2568 | Rv-00079/68 |lurmunensiuanluddgagulutha.. 200.00 4,866.00
20/05/2568 | RV-00082/68 'lur«i'ms'lunﬁi"ﬁmn'iuﬁﬂﬁ'mﬁ‘;tﬂuﬁm.. 1,560.00 6,426.00
21/05/2568 | RV-00084/68 | lurumsmsdusnluddgagului.. 200.00 6,626.00
21/05/2568 | Rv-00086/68 | lurumemsiuanluddigaguluiig.. 200.00 6,826.00
23/05/2568 | RV-00087/68 |lumumumsiuanluddagiluiha.. 200.00 7,026.00
23/05/2568 | Rv-00088/68 | lurusemsiunnluddyagulutha.. 200.00 7,226.00
23/05/2568 | Rv-00090/68 |lurmnusemisiumnluddgagulutia.. 200.00 7,426.00
23/05/2568 | Rv-00094/68 |lusmusemisiusntudrdyaglutha.. 200.00 7,626.00
23/05/2568 | RV-00095/68 |lurumemsfumintuddyasului.. 1,000.00 8,626.00
23/05/2568 | RV-00097/68 |lunmusemsiunnluddagulutha.. 400.00 9,026.00
24/05/2568 | RV-00099/68 |lurmumemsiunnludrdaguluha.. 400.00 9,426.00
 24/05/2568 | RV-00103/68 |Tumumemsiuanluddgasilutia.. 995.00 10,421.00
20/05/2568 | RV-00108/68 |Tumusmsiuamnluddgasiluia.. 200.00 10,621.00
26/05/2568 | RV-00109/68 'lu;hu's'lumﬁ‘umnluai’lﬁ'tuaqtﬂuﬁm... 408.00 11,029.00
26/05/2568 | Rv-00114/68 |lurmumemssuamnludriasulutha.. 1,560.00 12,589.00
13/06/2568 | RV-00130/68 'l'un'nﬁ'mmss"umn'lui‘lﬁ'majmw'\a... 212.00 12,801.00
15/06/2568 | Rv-00133/68 |lusnumemsiuanludrdnanilutia.. 212.00 13,013.00
09/07/2568 | RV-00140/68 '1ur~i1uiwm‘s%’umn'[uahé’mﬁqtﬂnﬁwﬂ... 1,166.00 16,179.00
11/07/2568 | Rv-00146/68 |lummumemsiusnludadyasuluig.. 212.00 14,391.00
29/07/2568 | RV-00171/68 |lurusienisfuanludryasuluing.. 324.00 14,715.00
29/07/2568 | Rv-00175/68 |lumumemsiumnluddgasilutha.. © 216.00 14,931.00
13/08/2568 | RV-00185/68 |lumusremsuanluddyaguluig.. 216.00 15,147.00
13/08/2568 | RV-00186/68 |lumumemsiuanludigasuluiha.. 1,415.88 16,562.88
15/08/2568 | RV-00187/68 1uniwummﬁ’umn‘tuﬁwﬁmaqﬂlufna... 216.00 16,778.88
18/08/2568 | RV-00188/68 ‘Lmimmnwsi‘umn'[uﬁw‘ftga-;u’tuﬂwa... 220.00 16,998.88
19/08/2568 | RV-00189/68 ‘luriwuﬁunwss‘uaqnluﬁwﬁ’ma-:;tﬂuﬁwa... 220.00 17,218.88
26/08/2568 | RV-00194/68 |lurmunemsivanluddyasuluta.. 220.00 17,438.88




! v
W 2/2

Fuftfam : 30/09/2568 09:31

ERCATE asRMmTUEMTAauRUAgAA

2. tlaos TnyBusndszinn
WouRaAu - fusiey Jeudssunn WA, 2568

o it 30 fuveu 2568
iy@ s1elamithe 4401010103.001

440.00 17,878.88

28/08/2568 | RV-00196/68

457.60 18,336.48

09/09/2568 | Rv-0020%/68 | lurusienisfusmnludrdiyastiuiina.
15/09/2568 | RV-00207/68 |lummumemssumntudndoyaguluiia.. 448.00 18,784.48
573 0.00 18,784.48
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26/05/2568 | RV-00109/68 |lurmusiemsiuamnludrdasilutha.. 2,140.71 2,140.71
26/05/2568 | RV-00111/68 | lunmumsmsiuanluddgasiluiha.. 0.92 2,141.63
26/05/2568 | Rv-00112/68 |Tumumemsumnludrdgagulnia.. 1,016.73 3,158.36
26/05/2568 | RV-00113/68 |lurusemssunnluddgaulutha.. 145.69 3,304.05
26/05/2568 | RV-00114/68 |lumusiensiusnludoaguluina.. 1,802.68 5,106.73
26/05/2568 | RV-00115/68 |lurusiemsfunnluddyaguluing.. 379.92 5,486.65
28/05/2568 | RV-00116/68 | lurmustemssuanludrdnasulutha.. 508.82 5,995.47
28/05/2568 | RV-00117/68 |lurusiemssuaintuddgaguluia.. 138.68 6,134.15
29/05/2568 | RV-00121/68 |lusmumemsiuanluddyaglutha.. - 204.69 6,338.84
06/06/2568 | RV-00122/68 |lurumenisivanluddyagluha.. 274.30 6,613.14
07/06/2568 | RV-00123/68 |lumusismsiuanludfgagulutha.. 540.81 715395
07/06/2568 | RV-00124/68 |lumnumemsusnluddgaglutia.. 1,321.36 8,475.31
07/06/2568 | Rv-00125/68 |lummumenisiunnluddeasiluie.. 567.73 9,043.04
07/06/2568 | RV-00126/68 |lurnumsnissuenluddgasuluvia.. 276.55 9,319.59
10/06/2568 | Rv-00128/68 |lumustemsiusntuddasulug.. 1,304.38 10,623.97
13/06/2568 | RV-00129/68 | ususiemssuanluddnagUlua.. 2,179.53 12,803.50
13/06/2568 | RV-00130/68 |lususemsiuanluddyagluig.. 1,296.38 14,099.88
15/06/2568 | RV-00131/68 |lusmmumemsiuanluddoasulina.. 1,086.25 15,186.13
15/06/2568 | RV-00133/68 |lumumenissuanluddgagulua.. 1,156.20 16,342.33
22/06/2568 | RV-00134/68 |lusumemsiunnluddyagilvia.. 703.17 17,045.50
09/07/2568 | RV-00137/68 |lurusenisiusnluddgagluin.. 2,118.78 19,164.28
09/07/2568 | RV-00138/68 |Turusiemisiuantuddasulua.. 5,701.57 24,865.85
09/07/2568 | Rv-00140/68 |lusmumenisiusinluddyagdluig.. 687.06 25,552.91
09/07/2568 | Rv-00141/68 |lusmumemsumnluddgagulutia.. 678.99 26,231.90
09/07/2568 | Rv-00142/68 |lusmumemsunnluddgagulutia.. 787.39 27,019.29
09/07/2568 | RV-00143/68 |lusmumemsiunnluddgagluvina.. 1,893.05 28,912.34
09/07/2568 | RV-00144/68 |lusunemsiunnluddyagilvina.. 728.67 29,641.01
11/07/2568 | RVv-00145/68 |lurusensiuamnluddgasulutina.. 2,947.52 32,588.53
11/07/2568 | RV-00146/68 |lurusisnisiuanividaysluia.. 4,412.40 37,000.93
11/07/2568 | Rv-00147/68 |lususiemisiuanluddasuluig. 1,781.84 38,782.77
11/07/2568 | RV-00148/68 |lurmmusienisiuamnludrdgasilutha.. 1,213.56 39,996.33
11/07/2568 | Rv-00149/68 |lurmumemsiusnluddasiluia.. 1,656.58 41,652.91
11/07/2568 | RV-00150/68 |lurumemsiusnluddgagului.. 842.33 42,495.24
11/07/2568 | RV-00151/68 |lurusemsiusnludrdyagulutha.. 309.90 42,805.14
11/07/2568 | RV-00153/68 'luul’lu'i'mn']ﬁ'm'xn'luﬂ']ﬁnga?ﬂuﬁ'm... 229.22 43,034.36
11/07/2568 | RV-00155/68 |lumusemsumnluddagluiia.. 897.23 43,931.59
13/07/2568 | RV-00156/68 |luwmumennsiunnludrdgasulutia.. 2,172.56 46,104.15
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20/07/2568 | RV-00162/68 Turnusremsivanluddgaguluina.. 734.99 46,839.14
20/07/2568 | RV-00164/68 |lusumemsiuenluddyagulutha.. 1,721.84 48,560.98
20/07/2568 | RV-00165/68 ‘luu'qu-mmﬁumn‘luﬁwﬂ"sga-;tﬂuﬁm.. 1,317.74 49,878.72
20/07/2568 | Rv-00166/68 |lurnumemsivnnludnaslutha.. 795.42 50,674.14
20/07/2568 | RV-00167/68 |Turusemsiusnludrdgagulutha.. 116.23 50,790.37
20/07/2568 | RV-00168/68 'lua.iquswams%’umn‘luﬁqﬁ:uawlu-.ha... 90.04 50,880.41
29/07/2568 | RV-00171/68 'luu"nmams%’umﬂluﬁqr-i’rgagtﬂuﬁqa... 176,514.47 227,394.88
29/07/2568 | RV-00172/68 |lumusemisiunluddyaguluiia.. 350.68 227,749.56
29/07/2568 | RV-00172/68 ‘l'utiwi'mmﬁ‘umn'luﬁﬂﬁ‘ma@Lﬂuﬁm... 621.58 228,371.14
29/07/2568 | RV-00174/68 Iw:nu‘i’mn"ﬁ%'umnluei"\ﬁ'fyas‘tl'luﬁ'm... 153.95 228,525.09
29/07/2568 | Rv-00175/68 | lusmusiemsiuanluddaguluha.. 174.23 228,699.32
30/07/2568 | RV-00177/68 'l'uchui'\an’mﬁ’umn‘luﬁqﬁ’maqxﬂuﬁna.,. 4,972.14 233,671.46
05/08/2568 | Rv-00179/68 |lunusemsiuanludfgaguluiha.. 160.93 233,832.39
13/08/2568 | RV-00184/68 |lummusemsiuamnludrdqaguluiin.. 615.60 234,447.99
13/08/2568 | RV-00186/68 |lurussmsiuamnludeyasiluing. 2,327.37 236,775.36
15/08/2568 | RV-00187/68 111:hu*mm‘s%’umn’tuﬁné’manl’luﬁm.. 10337 236,878.73
22/08/2568 | RV-00191/68 |lunumemsivanludigasilvia.. 280.43 237,155.16
25/08/2568 | RV-00192/68 |lunusiemsivannludrdggasluia.. 51.24 237,210.40
26/08/2568 | Rv-00194/68 | luwmumemsfunnluddgaguluha.. 932.53 238,142.93
27/08/2568 | Rv-00195/68 |lurmumemsuainluddgaglutia.. 65.01 238,207.94
01/09/2568 | RV-00197/68 |lurnumemsiuanluddyasilvia.. 376.41 238,584.35
02/09/2568 | Rv-00198/68 | lunmusenisiuanludigasuluia.. 352.16 238,936.51
03/09/2568 | RV-00199/68 | lurmusiemssunmiludrdyagulunia... 621.54 239,558.05
04/09/2568 | RV-00200/68 |lusumenisiuantuddyagiluin.. 91.93 239,649.98
08/09/2568 | RV-00202/68 |lunusiemsiuamntuddasiluia.. 690.01 240,339.99
09/09/2568 | RV-00203/68 |lusunemsivamnluddyagluia.. 259.65 240,599.64
15/09/2568 | RV-00207/68 'l'un'mi1anﬁ%‘umn'lvﬁ"lﬁ’zgﬁqmuﬁ'la... 1,370.67 241,970.31
23/09/2568 | RV-00213/68 'hJchuswmsi’umn'luﬁwﬁ'mﬁ'gtﬁuﬁ'm... 400.18 242,370.49
26/09/2568 | Rv-00215/68 |lusmussnissumnludadasulnba.. 4,815.75 247,186.24
it 0.00 247,186.24




